LR S0 20 20 20 20 b 28 20 BF SF 2 2F 20 20 b 30 20 b 20 20 b 20 20 b 20 20 b 20 20 b 20 20 b Sb 20 b 2B 2P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

NZ 7.5km Open Water Championships

33
28
34
35

37
23
24

21

31
52
22
64
42
79
36
53
26
56
25
57
78
63
61
46
44
43
58
51
48
80
59
7|
50
74
69
27
30

Epic 10km

rangetheorg

T N E S S

EPIC SWIM

Epic 2.5km Epic 5km Mid Epic 1km

Epic Epic

NZ 10km Open Water Championships

NZ 2.5km Open Water Championships

Category Results

’ Gender Results

Dominic Fawkner

Jack Potier

Benjamin Kuggeleijn

Michael Lansdown
Quinn Boyle
Ashton Rogers
Christopher Callebaut
Corne Diener

Ella Crowe

Talitha Mcewan
Logan Hamilton
Matthew Chanwai
Mckenzie Rowlands
Tom Brown
Georgia Wills
Eliana Brown
Marina Nadilo

Kaz Lohrer

Serena Su

Ryan Logan
Courtney, Fitzgibbon
Oliver Kennett
Samantha Harman
Arianna Roberts
Jordan Rogers
Samantha Ward

Darcey Isaacs

Kaia Derbyshire
Grace Crowe
Sophie Perry,
Heidi Roberts
Maia Kervin
Madeleine Howorth
Rhiannon Scurr
Hannah Alderton
Nevaeh Reddy
Ayla Davie

Olivia Ballantyne
Ryleigh Mcewan

Sam Brown

All Results

00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:36
00:31:38
00:32:23
00:32:30
00:32:33
00:32:39
00:32:57
00:33:01
00:33:27
00:33:28
00:33:38
00:33:53
00:34:09
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:20
00:34:22
00:34:31
00:34:31
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:34:52
00:34:55
00:35:27
00:35:29
00:35:29
00:36:08
00:36:16
00:37:19
00:37:26
00:38:05
00:38:55
00:39:01
00:39:03
00:39:07
00:39:29
00:39:39
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15-17
Open
15-17
13-14
13-14
Open
13-14
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15-17
13-14
13-14
15-17
13-14
15-17
15-17
Open
15-17
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-17
13-14
13-14
15-17
15-17
13-14
13-14
15-17
13-14
13-14
15-17

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

20
21
22
23
24

16

NZ 5km Open Water Championships

St Paul's Swimming Club
Coast Swimming Club
Pirates Swim Team

Napier Aquahawks
Hamilton Aquatics
Matamata Swim Club
Aquabladz Np

Matamata Swim Club
Howick Pakuranga
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Jasi Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Aquabladz Np

Dannevirke Swimming Club
Pirates Swim Team
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Capital Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Levin Swimming Club

Te Arawa Swimming

Levin Swimming Club

Levin Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Neptune Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Levin Swimming Club
Northwave Swim Club
Howick Pakuranga

St Paul's Swimming Club
Matamata Swim Club

St Peter's Swimming Club
Levin Swimming Club
Taupo Swim Club

Levin Swimming Club
Wanaka Swimming Club
Matamata Swimming Club
St Peter's Swimming Club
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga

Dannevirke Swimming Club
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41
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45
46

47

39
45
82
29
40
54
83

Bailey Conlon S14
Agatha Doggett
Gyan Tyagi

Enoch Wu

Tate Pichon S14
Katie Taylor

Amogh Tyagi

00:39:43
00:40:41
00:41:43
00:43:09
00:43:22
00:44:06

00:45:07
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13-14
Open
13-14

13-14

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

17
25

18

20
26

27

Te Arawa Swimming

Ice Breaker Aquatics

Mt Eden Swimming
Coast Swimming Club
Mt Eden Swimming

St Peter's Swimming Club

Mt Eden Swimming



